
Class. Coppia Società Pen.
Tot.

Punteggio
Eff. Tot.

Note

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

(G)
Falco Tommaso
Bulgarelli Gianluigi

(E)
Puricelli Fabio
Nava Imerio

(C)
Barozzini Ivan
Ceriotti Pier mario

(D)
Preziuso Francesco
Catalogna Gabriele

(G)
Beretta Jacopo
Negri Paolo

(D)
Bossi Luciano
Porta Cesare

(E)
Reguzzoni Roberto
Canavesi Adelmo

(C)
Guidali Daniele
Ghirardi Gilberto

(F)
Matta Maurizio
Galli Fabio

(F)
Della Valle Enrico
Ornago Andrea

Dany Club A.S.D.P. (Hydra)

Castiglionese A.S.D.C.C.

Lonatesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Dany Club A.S.D.P. (Hydra)

Lonatesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Lonatesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Dany Club A.S.D.P. (Hydra)

Castiglionese A.S.D.C.C.

Lonatesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Cardanesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

80.600

57.250

48.850

42.300

25.850

21.650

51.000

46.850

33.100

22.800
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Classifica di giornata per COPPIE

Orario
17:21:22

Direttore di Gara
CASTIGLIONI DAMIANO
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GRANDI GIANLUIGI



Class. Coppia Società Pen.
Tot.

Punteggio
Eff. Tot.

Note

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

(L)
Amodeo Andrea
Amodeo Luigi

(C)
Ferrari Andrea
Pelligro' Salvatore

(B)
Taglioretti Giovanni
Ferrario Sergio

(D)
Turini Ivano
Turini Gianluca

(B)
Bertagnoli Claudio
Dotto Franco

(E)
Sala Gaetano
Trolli Gianluigi

(I)
Caimi Mauro
Colombo Claudio

(A)
Donati Gianluca
Pozzoli Alessio

(A)
Bandera Gianluigi
Pincelli Matteo

(A)
Macchi Ermenegildo
Codognola Gaetano

Lonatesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Cardanesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Castiglionese A.S.D.C.C.

Cardanesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Lonatesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Lonatesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Lonatesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Nuova Carroccio A.S.D.

Lonatesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Castiglionese A.S.D.C.C.

2

2

2

3

3

3

3

3

3

4

22.650

19.300

13.550

33.150

24.550

21.600

17.000

15.050

12.700

27.800
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Class. Coppia Società Pen.
Tot.

Punteggio
Eff. Tot.

Note

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

(A)
Sala Angelo
Morelli Marco

(G)
Maiurano Cataldo
Massari Giuseppe

(C)
Mariani Stefano
Tencaioli Ernesto

(A)
Pelligro' Riccardo
Pelligro' Pasquale

(H)
Gallazzi Marco
Marrone Gianluca

(H)
Fare' Paolo gaetano
Forno Mirko

(B)
Scafidi Andrea
Azzolin Fernando

(B)
Pisan Sergio
Mauri Emilio

(D)
Tedeschi Marco
Marazzi Iginio

(F)
Motta Gabriele
Bianchi Enrico Emma

Dany Club A.S.D.P. (Hydra)

Castiglionese A.S.D.C.C.

Dany Club A.S.D.P. (Hydra)

Cardanesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Dany Club A.S.D.P. (Hydra)

Lonatesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Cardanesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Dany Club A.S.D.P. (Hydra)

Castiglionese A.S.D.C.C.

Castiglionese A.S.D.C.C.

4

4

4

4

4

5

5

5

5

5

23.750

15.700

14.050

8.800

6.900

18.900

16.400

12.500

10.800

10.050
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Class. Coppia Società Pen.
Tot.

Punteggio
Eff. Tot.

Note

31

32

(F)
Mazzolini Massimo
Rovellini Giovanni

(E)
Bertoni Franco
Gussoni Carlo

Dany Club A.S.D.P. (Hydra)

Cardanesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

5

5

8.500

3.100
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